
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
1 
6 
7 
3 
4 
5 
1 
8 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
71 

7 
34 
13 

137 
19 
80 
98 
64 
25 
32 
86 
57 

6 
12 
43 
91 
17 
66 
97 

0 

Class 
EP 
FP 
EP 
EP 
FP 
EP 
EP 
GTL 
EP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
EP 
B - S P E C  
B - S P E C  
B - S P E C  
GTL 
GTL 
GTL 

Name 
Matt Reynolds 
Eric Prill 
Jesse Prather 
Rick Kosdrosky 
Sam Henry 
Breton Williams 
Matt Blehm 
Roy Lopshire 
Steve Bachenberg 
Mark Weber 
Neal Frank 
Randy Wagner 
Kyle Baker 
C hris tophe r " R ile y"  Sa ly e r 
David Bennett 
John Phillips 
Kent Carter 
Joseph Gersch 
Bill Blust 
Larry Svaton 
Edward Nicholson 

Hometown 
Fair Oaks  Tx 
Topeka KS 
Topeka KS 
Granbury TX 
Republic MO 
Clinton IA 
Rosharon TX 
Blue Springs MO 
Lawrence KS 
Saint Louis MO 
Santa Fe NM 
Tulsa OK 
Angleton TX 
Longview TX 
Kansas City MO 
Sealy TX 
Houston Tx 
Conroe TX 
Bailey CO 
Alvin TX 
Kansas City MO 

Region 
Almo 
KAN 
KAN 
Tex 
OZMT 
GtRv 
Hous 
KCR 
KCR 
STL 
RioG 
NEOK 
Hous 
Hous 
KCR 
Hous 
Hous 
Hous 
CDR 
Hous 
KCR 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX7 
C a te rham  L otus Supe r 7  
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda RX7 
Toyota Tercel 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Mazda RX7 
Honda FIT 
Honda Fit 
Mazda Mazda 2 
MG Midget 
Mazda Mx5 Miata 
Nissan 200SX 

M e m b e r_ ID  
220134_3 
207384 
275882_1 
353742 
279229 
386027 
362366 
49716 
35459_1 
19811 
346073 
77882 
203299 
520499 
192215 
102149_1 
277344 
185486 
269887 
48539 
464435 

Overall BestTm 
1:21.865 
1:22.917 
1:23.322 
1:24.088 
1:24.368 
1:24.646 
1:26.629 
1:27.993 
1:28.293 
1:28.440 
1:28.666 
1:28.702 
1:31.067 
1:31.368 
1:31.406 
1:32.796 
1:32.970 
1:34.431 
1:34.955 
1:35.187 
1:57.241 

In Session 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Qualifying Sunday 
Qualifying Sunday 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Qualifying Sunday 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Qualifying Sunday 
Qualifying Sunday 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Race  Sa turday  OFFIC IA L L 
Qualifying Saturday 
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Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing 

GR 6 EP FP HP GTL B-Spec 

Group 6 Qualifying Merge 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

 Green Country Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Ark Valley Racing Group - Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

April 7-8, 2018 - Sanction #18-ST-5293-S


